Ratice (Olympijsky Triatlon, CP) - Celkové, 10.06.2012
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DNF

#

Jméno

Kubinek FrantiSek (1988)
Vabrousek Petr (1973)
Dvorak Ladislav (1982)
Kuchafik David (1991)
Wainer Jan (1976)
Rehula Jan (1973)
Matula Martin (1971)
Petr Tomas (1970)
Rybacek Miroslav (1987)
Olsan Martin (1987)
Glaser Vaclav (1970)
Vesely Petr (1990)
Minster Pavel (1978)
Nagy Jifi (1990)
Hosnedlova Hana (1988)
Jedlicka Jaroslav (1985)
Valtr Matéj (1977)

Fojt Robert (1976)
Rudolf Tomas (1972)
Vesely Miroslav (1963)
Rudolfova Jitka (1986)
Francke Petra (1982)
Barttinék Vaclav (1992)
Hofrejsi Kamila (1992)
Teply Ondrej (1978)
Palider Jan (1991)
Burian Ladislav (1971)
Jira Jaroslav (1971)

Rut Ondrej (1992)

Lazar Marek (1977)

Siml Jan (1967)

Pavlik Josef (1972)
Roubalik Radovan (1964)
Cizek Dugan (1971)
Hejtikova Gabriela (1981)
Vopat Milan (1961)
Bfuskova Kamila (1977)
Zeman Zbynék (1954)
Mazur Petr (1984)
Oppelt Michal (1983)

Zemé
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

Klub

EKOL ELITE TRIATLON TEAM

TRILIFE

EKOL ELITE TRIATLON TEAM

EKOL ELITE TT
LEFFI TEAM
HISPORT Team
HISPORT Team

SK OMT Pardubice
HISPORT Team
HISPORT Team
FORT SMC
GLASSMAN TT
LABE TRI CLUB

Tri Ski HORNI POCERNICE

SK DNF

TRIVA PRAHA
LABE TRI CLUB
ENERGY TEAM
GLASSMAN TT

HISPORT Team

OT SK SPORTPRESTIZ
TCV Jindfichlv Hradec
HISPORT Team
Triatlon klub Ostrava
SK SLAVIA PRAHA

TT Cyklorenova Cvikov
Triatlon klub Ostrava
NOVIS TK PRAHA
NOVIS TK Praha

SK DNF

Triatlon klub Ostrava

TT Trnava
ProCorde Chomutov
Triatlon Club Olomouc

Litvinov

Spona Teplice

Cas

01:52:53,00
01:55:04,00
01:55:09,00
01:55:57,00
01:59:06,00
01:59:25,00
02:00:10,00
02:00:31,00
02:00:36,00
02:00:52,00
02:01:44,00
02:05:15,00
02:06:29,00
02:07:43,00
02:07:53,00
02:08:23,00
02:09:35,00
02:10:16,00
02:10:57,00
02:11:37,00
02:14:20,00
02:15:05,00
02:16:36,00
02:16:55,00
02:17:28,00
02:17:39,00
02:18:30,00
02:21:03,00
02:21:26,00
02:22:16,00
02:25:47,00
02:25:50,00
02:29:37,00
02:29:59,00
02:35:53,00
02:45:23,00
02:49:37,00
02:59:54,00
03:35:43,00

Plavani
00:19:11,00(1)
00:21:59,00(19)
00:20:34,00(3)
00:21:05,00(8)
00:21:20,00(13)
00:20:31,00(2)
00:21:14,00(10)
00:20:45,00(4)
00:21:01,00(6)
00:21:52,00(18)
00:21:17,00(12)
00:21:49,00(17)
00:21:16,00(11)
00:52:31,00(40)
00:20:57,00(5)
00:24:36,00(24)
00:24:20,00(23)
00:25:06,00(26)
00:23:26,00(20)
00:27:27,00(30)
00:21:04,00(7)
00:21:42,00(15)
00:21:48,00(16)
00:21:42,00(14)
00:27:20,00(27)
00:23:30,00(22)
00:27:24,00(28)
00:28:14,00(34)
00:23:28,00(21)
00:27:42,00(32)
00:25:01,00(25)
00:30:52,00(35)
00:33:10,00(36)
00:28:06,00(33)
00:27:24,00(29)
00:36:48,00(38)
00:34:20,00(37)
00:41:50,00(39)
00:54:13,00(41)
00:30:58,00()

1. depo
00:00:30,00(1)
00:00:36,00(6)
00:00:39,00(8)
00:00:36,00(4)
00:00:47,00(19)
00:00:38,00(7)
00:00:44,00(15)
00:00:40,00(12)
00:00:43,00(14)
00:00:36,00(5)
00:00:39,00(9)
00:00:39,00(11)
00:00:45,00(16)
23:30:15,00(41)
00:00:47,00(17)
00:01:23,00(34)
00:00:47,00(18)
00:00:51,00(21)
00:00:47,00(20)
00:00:52,00(23)
00:00:35,00(3)
00:00:56,00(26)
00:00:39,00(10)
00:00:32,00(2)
00:01:41,00(36)
00:00:55,00(25)
00:00:52,00(22)
00:01:17,00(32)
00:00:41,00(13)
00:01:09,00(30)
00:01:10,00(31)
00:00:58,00(28)
00:00:59,00(29)
00:01:17,00(33)
00:01:23,00(35)
00:04:40,00(40)
00:02:05,00(37)
00:03:22,00(39)
00:02:08,00(38)
00:01:18,00()

Kolo
00:55:15,00(2)
00:55:04,00(1)
00:56:27,00(5)
00:57:32,00(8)
00:55:36,00(3)
00:56:35,00(6)

00:55:46,00(4)
00:57:57,00(10)
00:57:36,00(9)
00:59:50,00(14)
00:56:56,00(7)
01:01:43,00(19)
01:00:58,00(17)
01:00:07,00(15)
01:01:08,00(18)
00:59:38,00(13)
01:03:57,00(26)
00:59:19,00(12)
00:59:17,00(11)
01:02:24,00(21)
01:03:26,00(24)
01:06:07,00(29)
01:03:21,00(23)
01:06:50,00(31)
01:03:16,00(22)
01:05:11,00(28)
01:02:08,00(20)
01:08:44,00(34)
01:03:30,00(25)
01:08:58,00(35)
01:06:36,00(30)
01:08:35,00(33)
01:10:23,00(36)
01:07:25,00(32)
01:17:04,00(39)
01:13:37,00(38)
01:18:10,00(40)
01:13:00,00(37)
01:18:54,00(41)

2. depo
00:00:58,00(22)
00:00:36,00(2)
00:00:48,00(13)
00:00:44,00(9)
00:00:53,00(17)
00:00:59,00(23)
00:00:57,00(21)
00:00:56,00(20)
00:00:48,00(14)
00:00:43,00(7)
00:01:09,00(26)
00:00:46,00(11)
00:00:45,00(10)
00:01:32,00(34)
00:00:36,00(1)
00:00:47,00(12)
00:00:40,00(5)
00:01:10,00(27)
00:00:53,00(18)
00:00:43,00(8)
00:00:40,00(4)
00:01:07,00(25)
00:00:43,00(6)
00:00:40,00(3)
00:00:54,00(19)
00:00:50,00(15)
00:00:52,00(16)
00:01:58,00(38)
00:01:03,00(24)
00:01:51,00(37)
00:01:30,00(33)
00:01:27,00(31)
00:01:14,00(29)
00:01:12,00(28)
00:01:27,00(32)
00:02:05,00(39)
00:01:47,00(36)
00:02:28,00(40)
00:03:13,00(41)

(2%

CESKY PONAR 2012

Béh
00:36:59,00(4)
00:36:49,00(3)
00:36:41,00(2)
00:36:00,00(1)
00:40:31,00(11)
00:40:43,00(12)
00:41:29,00(14)
00:40:13,00(8)
00:40:29,00(10)
00:37:50,00(5)
00:41:44,00(15)
00:40:18,00(9)
00:42:44,00(18)
00:43:19,00(19)
00:44:27,00(24)
00:41:59,00(16)
00:39:51,00(6)
00:43:50,00(20)
00:46:36,00(27)
00:40:11,00(7)
00:48:35,00(32)
00:45:13,00(25)
00:50:05,00(34)
00:47:11,00(28)
00:44:17,00(23)
00:47:13,00(29)
00:47:16,00(30)
00:40:50,00(13)
00:52:43,00(38)
00:42:35,00(17)
00:51:30,00(36)
00:43:57,00(22)
00:43:52,00(21)
00:51:59,00(37)
00:48:36,00(33)
00:48:13,00(31)
00:53:16,00(39)
00:59:14,00(40)
01:17:14,00(41)



DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

Kabrhel Tomas (1992)
Maiwaelder Lukas (1991)
Jasensky Lukas (1992)
Kroupa Stépan (1975)
Picka Mat&j (1989)
Volejnik Michal (1988)
Latova Lenka (1992)

Generovano dne 10.01.2026 20:09

CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

EKOL ELITE TRIATLON TEAM
GALANT BRNO

HISPORT Team

HISPORT Team

TTK SLAVIA VS PLZEN
HISPORT Team

VSK FTVS PRAHA

00:19:14,00()
00:19:21,00()
00:26:33,00()
00:23:25,00()
00:20:38,00()
00:27:57,00()
00:27:31,00()

00:00:34,00()
00:00:35,00()
00:01:06,00()
00:00:44,00()
00:00:33,00()
00:01:50,00()
00:01:10,00()



