

Račice (Olympijský Triatlon, ČR) - Celkově, 10.06.2012



#	Jméno	Země	Klub	Čas	Plavání	1. depo	Kolo	2. depo	Běh
1	Kubínek František (1988)	CZE	EKOL ELITE TRIATLON TEAM	01:52:53,00	00:19:11,00(1)	00:00:30,00(1)	00:55:15,00(2)	00:00:58,00(22)	00:36:59,00(4)
2	Vabroušek Petr (1973)	CZE	TRILIFE	01:55:04,00	00:21:59,00(19)	00:00:36,00(6)	00:55:04,00(1)	00:00:36,00(2)	00:36:49,00(3)
3	Dvořák Ladislav (1982)	CZE	EKOL ELITE TRIATLON TEAM	01:55:09,00	00:20:34,00(3)	00:00:39,00(8)	00:56:27,00(5)	00:00:48,00(13)	00:36:41,00(2)
4	Kuchařík David (1991)	CZE	EKOL ELITE TT	01:55:57,00	00:21:05,00(8)	00:00:36,00(4)	00:57:32,00(8)	00:00:44,00(9)	00:36:00,00(1)
5	Wainer Jan (1976)	CZE	LEFFI TEAM	01:59:06,00	00:21:20,00(13)	00:00:47,00(19)	00:55:36,00(3)	00:00:53,00(17)	00:40:31,00(11)
6	Řehula Jan (1973)	CZE	HISPORT Team	01:59:25,00	00:20:31,00(2)	00:00:38,00(7)	00:56:35,00(6)	00:00:59,00(23)	00:40:43,00(12)
7	Matula Martin (1971)	CZE	HISPORT Team	02:00:10,00	00:21:14,00(10)	00:00:44,00(15)	00:55:46,00(4)	00:00:57,00(21)	00:41:29,00(14)
8	Petr Tomáš (1970)	CZE	SK OMT Pardubice	02:00:31,00	00:20:45,00(4)	00:00:40,00(12)	00:57:57,00(10)	00:00:56,00(20)	00:40:13,00(8)
9	Rybáček Miroslav (1987)	CZE	HISPORT Team	02:00:36,00	00:21:01,00(6)	00:00:43,00(14)	00:57:36,00(9)	00:00:48,00(14)	00:40:29,00(10)
10	Olšan Martin (1987)	CZE	HISPORT Team	02:00:52,00	00:21:52,00(18)	00:00:36,00(5)	00:59:50,00(14)	00:00:43,00(7)	00:37:50,00(5)
11	Glaser Václav (1970)	CZE	FORT SMC	02:01:44,00	00:21:17,00(12)	00:00:39,00(9)	00:56:56,00(7)	00:01:09,00(26)	00:41:44,00(15)
12	Veselý Petr (1990)	CZE	GLASSMAN TT	02:05:15,00	00:21:49,00(17)	00:00:39,00(11)	01:01:43,00(19)	00:00:46,00(11)	00:40:18,00(9)
13	Münster Pavel (1978)	CZE	LABE TRI CLUB	02:06:29,00	00:21:16,00(11)	00:00:45,00(16)	01:00:58,00(17)	00:00:45,00(10)	00:42:44,00(18)
14	Nagy Jiří (1990)	CZE	Tri Ski HORNÝ POČERNICE	02:07:43,00	00:52:31,00(40)	23:30:15,00(41)	01:00:07,00(15)	00:01:32,00(34)	00:43:19,00(19)
15	Hosnedlová Hana (1988)	CZE		02:07:53,00	00:20:57,00(5)	00:00:47,00(17)	01:01:08,00(18)	00:00:36,00(1)	00:44:27,00(24)
16	Jedlička Jaroslav (1985)	CZE	SK DNF	02:08:23,00	00:24:36,00(24)	00:01:23,00(34)	00:59:38,00(13)	00:00:47,00(12)	00:41:59,00(16)
17	Valtr Matěj (1977)	CZE	TRIVA PRAHA	02:09:35,00	00:24:20,00(23)	00:00:47,00(18)	01:03:57,00(26)	00:00:40,00(5)	00:39:51,00(6)
18	Fojt Robert (1976)	CZE	LABE TRI CLUB	02:10:16,00	00:25:06,00(26)	00:00:51,00(21)	00:59:19,00(12)	00:01:10,00(27)	00:43:50,00(20)
19	Rudolf Tomáš (1972)	CZE	ENERGY TEAM	02:10:57,00	00:23:26,00(20)	00:00:47,00(20)	00:59:17,00(11)	00:00:53,00(18)	00:46:36,00(27)
20	Veselý Miroslav (1963)	CZE	GLASSMAN TT	02:11:37,00	00:27:27,00(30)	00:00:52,00(23)	01:02:24,00(21)	00:00:43,00(8)	00:40:11,00(7)
21	Rudolfová Jitka (1986)	CZE		02:14:20,00	00:21:04,00(7)	00:00:35,00(3)	01:03:26,00(24)	00:00:40,00(4)	00:48:35,00(32)
22	Francke Petra (1982)	CZE	HISPORT Team	02:15:05,00	00:21:42,00(15)	00:00:56,00(26)	01:06:07,00(29)	00:01:07,00(25)	00:45:13,00(25)
23	Bartůněk Václav (1992)	CZE	OT SK SPORTPRESTIŽ	02:16:36,00	00:21:48,00(16)	00:00:39,00(10)	01:03:21,00(23)	00:00:43,00(6)	00:50:05,00(34)
24	Hořejší Kamila (1992)	CZE	TCV Jindřichův Hradec	02:16:55,00	00:21:42,00(14)	00:00:32,00(2)	01:06:50,00(31)	00:00:40,00(3)	00:47:11,00(28)
25	Teplý Ondřej (1978)	CZE	HISPORT Team	02:17:28,00	00:27:20,00(27)	00:01:41,00(36)	01:03:16,00(22)	00:00:54,00(19)	00:44:17,00(23)
26	Palider Jan (1991)	CZE	Triatlon klub Ostrava	02:17:39,00	00:23:30,00(22)	00:00:55,00(25)	01:05:11,00(28)	00:00:50,00(15)	00:47:13,00(29)
27	Burian Ladislav (1971)	CZE	SK SLAVIA PRAHA	02:18:30,00	00:27:24,00(28)	00:00:52,00(22)	01:02:08,00(20)	00:00:52,00(16)	00:47:16,00(30)
28	Jíra Jaroslav (1971)	CZE	TT Cyklarena Cvikov	02:21:03,00	00:28:14,00(34)	00:01:17,00(32)	01:08:44,00(34)	00:01:58,00(38)	00:40:50,00(13)
29	Rut Ondřej (1992)	CZE	Triatlon klub Ostrava	02:21:26,00	00:23:28,00(21)	00:00:41,00(13)	01:03:30,00(25)	00:01:03,00(24)	00:52:43,00(38)
30	Lazar Marek (1977)	CZE	NOVIS TK PRAHA	02:22:16,00	00:27:42,00(32)	00:01:09,00(30)	01:08:58,00(35)	00:01:51,00(37)	00:42:35,00(17)
31	Šíml Jan (1967)	CZE	NOVIS TK Praha	02:25:47,00	00:25:01,00(25)	00:01:10,00(31)	01:06:36,00(30)	00:01:30,00(33)	00:51:30,00(36)
32	Pavlík Josef (1972)	CZE	SK DNF	02:25:50,00	00:30:52,00(35)	00:00:58,00(28)	01:08:35,00(33)	00:01:27,00(31)	00:43:57,00(22)
33	Roubalík Radovan (1964)	CZE	Triatlon klub Ostrava	02:29:37,00	00:33:10,00(36)	00:00:59,00(29)	01:10:23,00(36)	00:01:14,00(29)	00:43:52,00(21)
34	Čížek Dušan (1971)	CZE		02:29:59,00	00:28:06,00(33)	00:01:17,00(33)	01:07:25,00(32)	00:01:12,00(28)	00:51:59,00(37)
35	Hejtíková Gabriela (1981)	CZE	TT Trnava	02:35:53,00	00:27:24,00(29)	00:01:23,00(35)	01:17:04,00(39)	00:01:27,00(32)	00:48:36,00(33)
36	Vopat Milan (1961)	CZE	ProCorde Chomutov	02:45:23,00	00:36:48,00(38)	00:04:40,00(40)	01:13:37,00(38)	00:02:05,00(39)	00:48:13,00(31)
37	Břusková Kamila (1977)	CZE	Triatlon Club Olomouc	02:49:37,00	00:34:20,00(37)	00:02:05,00(37)	01:18:10,00(40)	00:01:47,00(36)	00:53:16,00(39)
38	Zeman Zbyněk (1954)	CZE	Litvínov	02:59:54,00	00:41:50,00(39)	00:03:22,00(39)	01:13:00,00(37)	00:02:28,00(40)	00:59:14,00(40)
39	Mazur Petr (1984)	CZE		03:35:43,00	00:54:13,00(41)	00:02:08,00(38)	01:18:54,00(41)	00:03:13,00(41)	01:17:14,00(41)
DNF	Oppelt Michal (1983)	CZE	Spona Teplice		00:30:58,00()	00:01:18,00()	---	---	---

DNF	Kabrhel Tomáš (1992)	CZE	EKOL ELITE TRIATLON TEAM	00:19:14,00()	00:00:34,00()	---	---	---
DNF	Maiwaelder Lukáš (1991)	CZE	GALANT BRNO	00:19:21,00()	00:00:35,00()	---	---	---
DNF	Jasenský Lukáš (1992)	CZE	HISPORT Team	00:26:33,00()	00:01:06,00()	---	---	---
DNF	Kroupa Štěpán (1975)	CZE	HISPORT Team	00:23:25,00()	00:00:44,00()	---	---	---
DNF	Picka Matěj (1989)	CZE	TTK SLAVIA VŠ PLZEŇ	00:20:38,00()	00:00:33,00()	---	---	---
DNF	Volejník Michal (1988)	CZE	HISPORT Team	00:27:57,00()	00:01:50,00()	---	---	---
DNF	Látová Lenka (1992)	CZE	VSK FTVS PRAHA	00:27:31,00()	00:01:10,00()	---	---	---

Generováno dne 15.04.2026 05:19